
Model No: TTB4550/100S (Power Electronics) Base Deck/Vac Pod Assy

Numatic International Spare Parts
DRAWING: DRW-10862    ISS: A01

234844Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: TTB4550/100S (Power Electronics) Base Deck/Vac Pod Assy

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: DRW-5558

28/11/2011

32

28

30

51

51

52

6

2

4

3

51

5

50

51

1

49

7

42

48

47

43

48

44

45

46

46

13

17

16

19

12

12
9

22

26

25

22

40

31

29

30

22

24

23

20

27

10

11

10

11

21

22

23

24

34

20

33

34

34

47

48

38

39
37
35

36

28
29
31

8

8
41
15 14

8

21
41

14

18

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 202078 MOTOR CAP GASKET
2 220204 TERMINAL BLOCK
3 227008 BLACK CABLE CLAMP
4 219107 No6 X 5/8 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
5 208512 X1 SUPPRESSION CAPACITOR (0.22uF / 300V AC / 22.5MM PITCH)
6 219321 M4 X 30MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW
7 321106 24V D.C BP MOTOR ASSEMBLY
8 229285 MOTOR MOUNTING SPACER
9 404090 AMER MOTOR ADAPTOR PLATE (PAINTED GREY)

10 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER
11 219088 M6 NYLON INSERT NUT
12 291031 M6 X 30MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERSUNK POZI PAN SCREW
13 205245 AMER BRUSH MOTOR (24V-330W-100RPM-15AMP)
14 219976 M6 X 20MM LONG HEXANGONAL HEAD SET SCREW
15 219718 M6 STAINLESS STEEL SPRING WASHER
16 230207 DIE CAST CHUCK MACHINED
17 229201 DRIVE SHAFT
18 219523 GROOVED PIN
19 230048 26MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
20 206013 BUFFER WHEEL PIN
21 204021 12.7MM STAINLESS STEEL HUB CAP
22 204068 3 INCH GREY WHEEL
23 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER
24 219571 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
25 391065 350MM LONG X 1/2 INCH DIAMETER X 18G STAINLESS STEEL TUBE
26 229346 SPACER
27 229562 SPLASH SKIRT MOULDING
28 219698 M10 X 75MM LONG HEX BOLT
29 219449 M10 FORM A WASHER
30 219649 M10 NYLON INSERT NUT
31 390858 32MM LONG SPACER
32 303990 LOCKING BAR ASSEMBLY
33 229499 MOTOR SHROUD
34 219546 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
35 220379 24V D.C. SOLENOID VALVE
36 321554 24V SOLENOID VALVE LEAD ASSEMBLY
37 219688 M4 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER
38 303737 SILICONE TUBE (1070MM LONG)
39 219703 M4 X 35MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW
40 333189 INSERTED GREY BASE MOULDING ASSEMBLY
41 219560 M6 FORM B STAINLESS STEEL WASHER
42 202111 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
43 229204 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (STANDARD MATERIAL)
44 219561 51.6MM I/D O RING
45 229207 INLET TUBE
46 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
47 219003 M5 FORM A STEEL WASHER
48 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
49 202107 TOP MOTOR GASKET
50 229998 VAC POD TOP MOTOR HOUSING C/W TAPPEX
51 219568 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
52 229206 VAC POD TOP COVER MOULDING


